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Lot
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0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Title

Pots And Pans And Pyrex A

Assorted Kitchen Helpers A

Kitchen Assortment And More -A
Christmas Decor A

Stereo Cabinet B

Clayton Marcus SofaC

Antique Drop Front Secretary C

3 Vintage Step Tiered End Tables C
Pottery, Glass Decor And More A

Small Electronics, Camera And More A
Vizio Televison And TV Cart B
Household Assorted B

Vintage Rocking Chair A

Vintage Foldout Table And Card Table C
Assortment Of Size 10 Ladies Shoes A
Ornate Beveled Goldtone Mirror B

Set Of MCS Speakers A

Trestle Style Table With LeavesC

Six Thomasville Dining Room Chairs B
Two Pairs Of Brass Lamps A

Wood Mirror A

Antique Corner Cabinet C

Large Mirror A

Painted Wood Hutch C

Arts And Crafts And Games A

Books And Encyclopedia Sets A

Wood Book Shelf C

Set Of Six Wood Chairs C

Round Laminate Table C

Assortment Of Music Books And Lyre Clip A
Small Kitchen Appliances And More A
Corelle And More A

Party And Kitchen Supplies A
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Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
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0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

Title

Three Drawers Household Paper And Plastic A
Flatware And Utensils A

Large Mirror B

Upholstered Recliner C

Upholstered Reclining Sofa And Matching
Recliner C

Samsung Monitor, Optiplex Hard Drive And
More A

Computer Chair C

Sofabed C

Recliner C

EdenPure Heater And Fan A

Two Bookcases C

ToshibaDVD, RCA 20 Inch TV And More
Entertainment Center C

Artwork A

Bookshelves, Vintage Spindle Back Chair B
Three Floor Lamps B

Antique Mirror A

Assorted Bed and Bath Linens B
Gumball Machine A

Vintage Twin Bed C

Painted Wood Dresser C

Antique White Sewing Machine C

2 Twin Bed Frames C

Small Wood Dresser C

Pink Swivel Chair C

Tall Wood Dresser C

Antique Wood Dresser And Lamp C
Assortment Of Throw Rugs A

GE Air Conditioner B

TiesAnd More A

Costume Jewelry Beads And More A
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Lot Title

0238 Religious Assortment A

0240 Antique Bed C

0241 Avon And More A

0242 Jewelry, Perfumes And More A
0243 Taylor Made Tall Boy C

0244 Electric Typewriters And Ribbon B
0245 Singer Sewing Machine And Storage Stool C
0246 Assorted Sewing Notions A

0247 BookcasesC

0248 Wood Dresser And Mirror C
0249 Art And Mirrors A

0250 Travel And Outdoor Fun A

0251 Holiday Assortment A

0252 Wood Glider Rocker C

0254 Bike And Accessories B

0255 Lamp And MoreB

0257 Camping And Outdoor Fun B
0258 Exercise BikeC

0259 Patio Umbrella, Tray Tables
0260 A Little Of Everything B

0261 Health And Mobility AidesB
0263 Weights And Exercise Equipment B
0265 ToolsAnd Mare C

0266 Dirill Bits, ToolsAnd More C
0267 Throw RugsB

0268 Cleaning And Household Items B
0269 Yard And Garden C

0270 Hedge trimmers And More C
0271 Propane Gas Grill C

0273 Yard And Garden C

0277 Antigue Windup Mantel Clock A
0278 Air Purifier And Fans A

0279 Antique Wood Dresser C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



